

Prop	erty Information	Request Information	ı	Update Information
File#:	1111111111	Requested Date: 11/2	6/2024	Update Requested:
Owner:	MILLER GLENA A TRUST	Branch:		Requested By:
Address 1:	2858 East One Mile Road	Date Completed:		Update Completed:
Address 2:		# of Jurisdiction(s):		
City, State Zip	: WHITE CLOUD, MI 49349	# of Parcel(s):		

Notes

CODE VIOLATIONS Per Newaygo County Department of Zoning there are No Open Code Violation case on this property.

Collector: Newaygo County

Payable Address: 306 S North St, White Cloud, MI 49349

Business# 231-689-7216

PERMITS Per Newaygo County Department of Building there are No Open/Pending/Expired permits on this property.

Collector: Newaygo County

Payable Address: 306 S North St, White Cloud, MI 49349

Business# 231-689-7216

SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS Per Newaygo County Treasurer's Office there are No Special Assessments/liens on the property.

Collector: Newaygo County

Payable Address: 1087 E Newell St, White Cloud, MI 49349

Business# 231-689-7230

DEMOLITION NO

UTILITIES WATER AND SEWER

THE HOUSE IS ON A COMMUNITY WATER & SEWER. ALL HOUSES GO TO A SHARED WELL &

SEPTIC SYSTEM.

GARBAGE

Garbage bills are included in the real estate property taxes

111111111 Page 1

Address: PARCEL 009 PIN 62-11-34-200-009 PACKEDPIN 621134200009 PN_NO_62 1134200009 PN_NO_62_ 11-34-200-009 SCHOOL 62090 HOME_PERC 100 OWNER_NAME MILLER GLENN A TRUST OWNER_2 OWNER_CARE OWNER_ADDR 2858 E 1 MILE RD OWNER_CITY WHITE CLOUD O_STATE MI 49349 OWNER_ZIP P_ADDRESS P_NUMB 0 P_DIR P_STREET P_CITY P_ZIP ASSESSED 12500 TAXABLE 6594 ZONING LOCAL ZONE CLASS 402 PREV_CLASS 402 CALC_ACRE 4.93 N 631.4 FT OF E 345 FT OF W 690 FT OF NE 1/4. SEC 34, T14N R12W 5A M/L desc_01 desc_02 desc_03 desc_04 desc_05 desc_06 desc_07 desc_08 desc_09 dosc 10 Zoom to

•

1/1

>